GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 2 '
M/o National Health Services, Regulations & Coordination (NHSR&C) & et
ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS COUNCIL (AHPC)

Ex. PAKISTAN HEALTH RESEARCH COUNCIL. BUILDING s =
Shahrah-e-Jamhuriat. Off Constitution Avenue. Sector G-5/2. Islamabad

F. No. limp.2" Special BoG, Dec AHPC/Admn /3 LY

Dated: - 19" May.2025

OFFICE ORDER

Subject: - REVISED FEE SCHEDULE FOR INSTITUTION

The Council in its 2™ Special Meeting held on 5" May, 2025 has approved the
following fee schedule for implementation all over the Pakistan with immediate effect :-

Initial level (first stage)

LSerial # \ Fee category Amount (PKR)

|1 | Zero visit fee Rs.100,000/ -

|2 | Inspection fee Rs. 300,000/

l 3 Registration fee per program Rs.100,000/ per program

\ 4 Student fee Rs.1000/ per student enrolled

\ Registration fee per Diploma Rs. 40,000/ per program for Private and
5 Rs. 20,000/ per program for Public Sector

with student fee of Rs.1000/ yearly

Renewal (Second stage)
\ Serial # = Feecategoryiiis it e Amount (PKR)
| 1 Inspection fee Rs. 300,000/
2 Registration fee per institution Rs.100,000/ per institution
3 Student fee Rs.1000/ per student enrolled
4 Diploma Fee Rs. 20,000/ per institution for Private and
Rs. 10,000/ per institution for Pu@{c Sector
with student fee of Rs.1000/ yearly
Copy to :-

1. The President, AHPC.
2. All Members of AHPC.
3.

Mr. Irfan Ullah Khan, Dy. Director(Council), M /o NHSR&C, 3" Floor, Kohsar Block.
Islamabad.

Muhammad Ishaq Kamboh, SO-Admin-IV, M /o NHSR&C, 3" Floor, Kohsar Block,
Pak Secretariat Islamabad.
The Dy. Director (Admn)/ L, AHPC.

The Dy. Director (ICT), AHPC, with request to upload on the AHPC website.
7.

Head of all AHPC Teaching Institutions (Universities/ Colleges) in all over the
Pakistan.
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